
TO MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP INVENTION
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 877

KELLY WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.247BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (AT CLUBHOUSE) 07:19 AM
113.250KRISTEN COVE & ASPEN DR 07:22 AM
113.2455420 RIVERDALE RD @ BROOKSIDE/HARBOUR TWN APTS 07:25 AM
113.239NORMAN DR & PARK PL CP 07:27 AM
113.2385173 NORMAN BLVD 07:31 AM
113.240RIVERDALE RD @ JXSON LNDNG APTS - FLP 07:35 AM
113.241ISLEWORTH WAY & ISLEWORTH CIR - FLP 07:39 AM
113.246FLAT SHOALS RD & BRIDGESTONE CHAS 07:40 AM
113.242ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 07:43 AM
113.2436186 THORNHEDGE DR @ FLAT SHOALS RD 07:51 AM
113.2496592 WELLESLEY DR 07:56 AM
113.248PINE VIEW TERR & VALENTINE CT 08:00 AM
113.231892 FOX CHASE LN 08:05 AM
113.232973 KING RD - RIGHT SIDE 08:06 AM
113.251KING RD & MARY LEE CT 08:07 AM
113.244QUAIL HUNT DR & GROUSE LN 08:12 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



TO MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP INVENTION
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY MCKNIGHTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.254OLD DIXIE RD @ SOUTHSIDE HOTEL 07:33 AM
113.210228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23 FOR BLDGS 1 - 17) (1) 07:35 AM
113.229221 U RIVERDALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PTE APTS (EAST DRWY) 07:40 AM
113.230363 UPPER RIVERDALE RD W @ HERITAGE APTS 07:43 AM
113.237JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 07:46 AM
113.235ROXBURY DR & FALLAWATER CIR (W) 07:48 AM
113.233ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/ALL BLDGS @ 1,2,3&5 DRV(2) 08:00 AM
113.252PARKWOOD WAY & BROOKWOOD CIR (EAST) 08:04 AM
113.234FLINT TRL & RIVER RD 08:06 AM
113.236TARA BLVD & RIVER'S EDGE APTS @ SUBURBAN LODGE 08:08 AM
113.253701 MOUNT ZION RD 08:15 AM
113.036REVENA DR & LANIER PL 08:25 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP INVENTION
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 870

LINDA BLILEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.214WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 07:31 AM
113.215CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 07:33 AM
113.212GOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 07:44 AM
113.213GLENN DR & MADISON ST 07:49 AM
113.226LAUREL ST & LAUREL CIR (E) 07:52 AM
113.227PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 07:55 AM
113.228SKYLAND DR & HIGHLAND CIR 07:56 AM
113.178S CHERYL DR & PATRICIA DR 08:01 AM
113.219PHILLIPS DR @ NAVAHO DR & FOXCROFT DR 08:05 AM
113.220PONDEROSA PARK DR & PINE CREEK RD 08:06 AM
113.224LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 08:09 AM
113.225CRESTVIEW LN & CASTLETON WAY 08:11 AM
113.223MORROW RD & CLEARBROOK DR 08:13 AM
113.043JONESBORO RD & JOHN ROBERT DR @ WOODSTONE CONDOS 08:14 AM
113.0426252 N LEE ST @ MORROW COLLEGE APTS 08:20 AM
113.101CORNELL WAY & HARVARD CT 08:23 AM
113.163FLORENCE DR & MURRY TR 08:25 AM
113.0852445 REX RD 08:27 AM
113.021HARBIN TERRACE DR & MEADOWWOOD DR 08:32 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



TO MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP INVENTION
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 828

SANDRA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.198GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (4) 07:10 AM
113.2003384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 07:18 AM
113.199MOUNT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 07:19 AM
113.216MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR - WEST 07:26 AM
113.191SUNSET HILL BLVD & RECTOR DR 07:34 AM
113.183CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK LN 07:39 AM
113.189HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 07:41 AM
113.181LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 07:50 AM
113.182GOLDLEAF TERR & GOLDLEAF WAY 07:56 AM
113.184CHARLOTTE DR & AMBERLY RD 08:02 AM
113.185DORCHESTER DR & PADDINGTON 08:03 AM
113.257HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 08:07 AM
113.187CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 08:12 AM
113.188VALDEZ DR & BLACKFOOT LN 08:13 AM
113.074BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 08:23 AM
113.004MT ZION BLVD & E MEYER 08:26 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.04AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:40 AM



TO MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP INVENTION
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 958

RUBY WHITEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.2614265 THURMAN RD @ CALVRY RFG CTR 07:31 AM
113.2074241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 07:34 AM
113.209NORTH AVE & HENDRIX DR 07:37 AM
113.208WALDROP DR @ CLAYTON FOREST/WALDORF CREEK APTS 07:40 AM
113.206LLOYD DR & GRACE DR 07:43 AM
113.205SIMPSON RD & RIDGE DR 07:45 AM
113.204WAVERLY DR & ROCK SPRINGS ST 07:48 AM
113.197EDINBURGH WAY & ROB ROY LN 07:51 AM
113.196ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 07:53 AM
113.1954379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 07:55 AM
113.1923779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 08:01 AM
113.194HICKORY CIR & HICKORY CIR 08:09 AM
113.193KATHERINE VILLAGE DR & ALTHEAS CT 08:14 AM
113.0885616 SAPPHIRE CIR 08:21 AM
113.121HWY 42 & AMERSON CT 08:26 AM
113.061RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 08:28 AM
113.058RANDY LN & KATHIE LN 08:29 AM
113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP
INVENTION (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 877

KELLY WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.247BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (AT CLUBHOUSE) 02:27 PM
113.250KRISTEN COVE & ASPEN DR 02:31 PM
113.2455420 RIVERDALE RD @ BROOKSIDE/HARBOUR TWN APTS 02:33 PM
113.239NORMAN DR & PARK PL CP 02:35 PM
113.2385173 NORMAN BLVD 02:39 PM
113.240RIVERDALE RD @ JXSON LNDNG APTS - FLP 02:43 PM
113.241ISLEWORTH WAY & ISLEWORTH CIR - FLP 02:46 PM
113.246FLAT SHOALS RD & BRIDGESTONE CHAS 02:48 PM
113.242ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:51 PM
113.2436186 THORNHEDGE DR @ FLAT SHOALS RD 02:56 PM
113.2496592 WELLESLEY DR 03:01 PM
113.248PINE VIEW TERR & VALENTINE CT 03:04 PM
113.231892 FOX CHASE LN 03:08 PM
113.232973 KING RD - RIGHT SIDE 03:09 PM
113.251KING RD & MARY LEE CT 03:10 PM
113.244QUAIL HUNT DR & GROUSE LN 03:15 PM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP
INVENTION (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY MCKNIGHTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.036REVENA DR & LANIER PL 02:12 PM
113.254OLD DIXIE RD @ SOUTHSIDE HOTEL 02:26 PM
113.210228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23 FOR BLDGS 1 - 17) (1) 02:29 PM
113.229221 U RIVERDALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PTE APTS (EAST DRWY) 02:34 PM
113.230363 UPPER RIVERDALE RD W @ HERITAGE APTS 02:36 PM
113.237JONATHAN RD & GANO DR 02:40 PM
113.235ROXBURY DR & FALLAWATER CIR (W) 02:41 PM
113.233ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/ALL BLDGS @ 1,2,3&5 DRV(2) 02:53 PM
113.253701 MOUNT ZION RD 02:57 PM
113.252PARKWOOD WAY & BROOKWOOD CIR (EAST) 03:03 PM
113.234FLINT TRL & RIVER RD 03:06 PM
113.236TARA BLVD & RIVER'S EDGE APTS @ SUBURBAN LODGE 03:08 PM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP
INVENTION (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 870

LINDA BLILEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.0426252 N LEE ST @ MORROW COLLEGE APTS 02:13 PM
113.101CORNELL WAY & HARVARD CT 02:16 PM
113.163FLORENCE DR & MURRY TR 02:18 PM
113.0852445 REX RD 02:21 PM
113.021HARBIN TERRACE DR & MEADOWWOOD DR 02:26 PM
113.178S CHERYL DR & PATRICIA DR 02:32 PM
113.043JONESBORO RD & JOHN ROBERT DR @ WOODSTONE CONDOS 02:34 PM
113.214WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 02:42 PM
113.215CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 02:44 PM
113.212GOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 02:55 PM
113.213GLENN DR & MADISON ST 03:00 PM
113.226LAUREL ST & LAUREL CIR (E) 03:03 PM
113.227PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 03:06 PM
113.228SKYLAND DR & HIGHLAND CIR 03:07 PM
113.219PHILLIPS DR @ NAVAHO DR & FOXCROFT DR 03:10 PM
113.220PONDEROSA PARK DR & PINE CREEK RD 03:13 PM
113.224LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 03:16 PM
113.225CRESTVIEW LN & CASTLETON WAY 03:18 PM
113.223MORROW RD & CLEARBROOK DR 03:20 PM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP
INVENTION (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 828

SANDRA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.074BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 02:15 PM
113.004MT ZION BLVD & E MEYER 02:17 PM
113.187CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 02:22 PM
113.188VALDEZ DR & BLACKFOOT LN 02:26 PM
113.257HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 02:32 PM
113.185DORCHESTER DR & PADDINGTON 02:36 PM
113.184CHARLOTTE DR & AMBERLY RD 02:36 PM
113.182GOLDLEAF TERR & GOLDLEAF WAY 02:43 PM
113.181LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 02:50 PM
113.183CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK LN 03:00 PM
113.189HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 03:02 PM
113.191SUNSET HILL BLVD & RECTOR DR 03:07 PM
113.198GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (4) 03:17 PM
113.2003384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 03:25 PM
113.199MOUNT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 03:26 PM
113.216MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR - WEST 03:34 PM



FROM MCGARRAH ELEM - CAMP
INVENTION (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 958

RUBY WHITEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:113.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
113.0885616 SAPPHIRE CIR 02:20 PM
113.121HWY 42 & AMERSON CT 02:25 PM
113.061RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 02:27 PM
113.058RANDY LN & KATHIE LN 02:28 PM
113.2614265 THURMAN RD @ CALVRY RFG CTR 02:41 PM
113.2074241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 02:45 PM
113.209NORTH AVE & HENDRIX DR 02:48 PM
113.208WALDROP DR @ CLAYTON FOREST/WALDORF CREEK APTS 02:50 PM
113.206LLOYD DR & GRACE DR 02:54 PM
113.205SIMPSON RD & RIDGE DR 02:56 PM
113.204WAVERLY DR & ROCK SPRINGS ST 02:58 PM
113.197EDINBURGH WAY & ROB ROY LN 03:01 PM
113.196ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 03:03 PM
113.1954379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 03:05 PM
113.1923779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 03:11 PM
113.194HICKORY CIR & HICKORY CIR 03:19 PM
113.193KATHERINE VILLAGE DR & ALTHEAS CT 03:25 PM


